INVITATION TO BID

Lawrence County will receive sealed bids online for the County Parks and Boat Launch Maintenance Program until 3:00 PM on Monday, March 10, 2025. The bids will be opened, Tuesday, March 11, 2025, at the Lawrence County Commissioners meeting at 10:00 AM. All documents and solicitation details are available at no cost on PennBid – https://pennbid.bonfirehub.com. Bids will not be accepted if submitted in person, bids can only be submitted online at https://pennbid.bonfirehub.com.

All bidders must submit bid security in the amount equal to 10% of the total bid.

Lawrence County reserves the right to reject any and all bids and to accept the bid which is in the best interest of Lawrence County.

Published Dates: February 17, 2025, and February 21, 2025